Bank Balance

Deposits in Transit

0S Checks

Total OS Checks

Book Balance

General
Checking

215.346.45

4.275.86
22164
221.64
273.72

4.992.86

210.353.59

So Reserve
Checking

Cap Prits
Checking

Debt Service
Checking

Food Service  Activities
Checking Checking
486.36

Checking

95.20

- - - 95.20 - -

- - - 391.16 - -

Aaencv/Cons.

Assets

Checking

MM
cD

Total Assets

Liabilites

Pavable

Total Liabilities

Fund Balance

Total F8 and Laibilties

Difference

General So Reserve CapPris  DebtService Food Service _Activities A n Total
210.353.50 - - - 39116 - - 21074475
21035350 - - - 39116 - - 210.744.75
210.353.50 - - - 391.16 - - 21074475
210.353.59 - - - 39116 - - 21074475

- - - - (0.00) - - -
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